
 

 

Year 10 Mock Examination Timetable 

 

Date Start time Subject Length 
Monday 6th June 11:25 Mathematics (Non – Calculator) 

 
1 hour 

Tuesday 7th June No mock examinations 
Wednesday 8th June 11:25 English Language  

 
1 hour 40 minutes 

Thursday 9th June No mock examinations 
Friday 10th June 11:25 English Literature 2 hours 

 
Monday 13th June No mock examinations 
Tuesday 14th June 11:25 Religious Education 

Enterprise and Marketing 
1 hour 45 minutes 
2 hours 

Wednesday 15th June No mock examinations 
Thursday 16th June No mock examinations 
Friday 17th June 11:25 Combined Science - Biology 

Separate Science - Biology 
1 hour 15 minutes 
1 hour 45 minutes 

Monday 20th June  No mock examinations 
Tuesday 21st June 09:00 

 
 
11:25 

Combined Science - Chemistry 
Separate Science - Chemistry 
 
Religious Education 
Computer Science 

1 hour 15 minutes 
1 hour 45 minutes 
 
35 minutes 
1 hour 30 minutes 

Wednesday 22nd June 09:00 
 
 
11:25 

Combined Science - Physics 
Separate Science – Physics 
 
Mathematics (Calculator) 

1 hour 15 minutes 
1 hour 45 minutes 
 
1 hour 

Thursday 23rd June No mock examinations 
Friday 24th June 09:00 History 

Geography 
1 hour 15 minutes 
1 hour 45 minutes 

 


